
1. IAA NO. PAGE OF

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-50-14-I-0001/MO001 1 2
2. NO. RDESR•NO.-O. 4. SOLCITATION NO.

INMSS-14-0042

5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWRD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

04/15/2014 04/15/2014 04/07/2014 TO 09/30/2019
8. SERVICING AGENCY 9. DEUVER TO

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY BRIAN HORN
ALC: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
DUNS: +4: ROCKVILLE MD 20852
NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
WASHINGTON DC 20585

PJim Crabtree

TEILEPONENo. 301-903-6008
10. REQUESTINGAGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 310001DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Jerry Purcell Jr
TELEPHONENO. 301-287-0848

SISUWING OFFICE 13. LEGI.ATIVE AUMORITY

US NRC - HQ Economy Act

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECTID

N& PROJECT.TITE
NUCLEAR MATERIALS MANAGEMENT AND SAFEGUARDS SYSTE

18. ACCOUNTING DATA

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-50-50D001-38-2-130-1020-253D
17 * 18. 1 20. 21. 2.

ITEM SUPPLIESISERVICE8 QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Servicing Agency Control# 89

Project Title: Nuclear Materials Management and

Safeguards System (NMMSS)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) provic

$1,200,000 of incremental funding, thereby

increasing the total obligation amount from

$500,000 to $1,555,000; and 2) adjust the ceilir

amount to $9,285,910.

All other terms and conditions shall remain

unchanged.

Continued ...

e

g

STOTALAMOUNT

$1,055,000.00

(SERVICING) 285. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (REQUESTING)

Lrd W. Meehan, NA-73 Acting Director
I25• /D•__. 26b. CONTRACTING OFFICER

I. A6001 IJ DOMINIQUE MALONE 104/15/2014
. F -'F , Fý

I ISUNsj REVIEW OOMPLETE-
TEMPlATE -A0MOo6 JUN 0. 6 20O 016%



IMNO ORDE NOPAE O

NRC-HQ-50-14-I-0001/M0001 2

Master IAA: N/A
LIST OF CHANGES:
Total Amount for this Modification: $0.00

ew Total Amount for this Version: $0.00
ew Total Amount for this Award: $9,285,910.00

Incremental Funded Amount changed: from

$500,000.00 to $0.00

I L...~. ±

4 Cl.


